Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 13 Girls

Saturday 14 January 2006. 1:50 pm

Provisional Results for U13G in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:13:09
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:17

OLCoONOOUTDWN -

7:51

There were 43 finishers in the U13G category.

Name

GILBERT, Sophie
ROUTLEDGE, Lucy
GOODALL, Amy
ROBERTS, Melissa
TURNER, Michelle
JENNINGS, Lucy
WARD, Jenni
WESTGATE, Jemma
PASTON, Katie
HAMBLY, Sadie
TABRAM, Enya
JOHNSON, Amy
PARSONS, Josie
NEWITT, Laura
HOPCROFT, Laura
CLUEIT, Victoria
LEWIS-JONES, Andrea
CLEMENTS, Megan
WAUGH, Emily
JOHNSON, Samantha
WHITE, Kayleigh
MUTH, Laura
ROUTLEDGE, Esther
TAYLOR, Katie
PARSONS, Steph
MERNAGH, Abbe
CLARKE, Laura
FOWLER, Kayleigh
DONALDSON, Mary
MORLEY, Faye
GODDARD, Hannah
BECKETT, Gemma
EASTHAUGH, Georgina
ASKAM, Naomi
CARR, Claudia
WASHINGTON, Rosie
O'DONNELL, Amie
COLEMAN, Zoe
BELTCHER, Claire
COLEMAN, Abigail
BERGIN, Julia
HUDSPITH, Samantha
GEORGE, Amanda
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Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Saracens RC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Saracens RC

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
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Race
103 1
119 2
104 3
108 4
122 5
105 6
123 7
102 8
88 9
115 10
90 11
106 12
107 13
94 14
71 15
77 16
116 17
82 18
109 19
96 20
89 21
72 22
118 23
130 24
117 25
111 26
114 27
100 28
81 29
73 30
80 31
124 32
79 33
99 34
113 35
128 36
75 37
84 38
91 39
85 40
126 41
127 42
112 43
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 13 Girls
Saturday 14 January 2006. 1:50 pm

Provisional Result of the Under 13 Girls team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:13:09 GILBERT, Sophie U13G
3 0:13:13 GOODALL, Amy U13G
4 0:13:17 ROBERTS, Melissa U13G
8 0:39:39 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
2 0:13:12 ROUTLEDGE, Lucy U13G
5 0:13:19 TURNER, Michelle U13G
7 0:13:27 WARD, Jenni U13G
14 0:39:58 Totals
3 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
6 0:13:23 JENNINGS, Lucy U13G
8 0:13:37 WESTGATE, Jemma U13G
12 0:14:07 JOHNSON, Amy U13G
26 0:41:07 Totals
4 : Nuneaton Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 0:13:53 PASTON, Katie U13G
11 0:14:06 TABRAM, Enya U13G
14 0:14:23 NEWITT, Laura U13G
34 0:42:22 Totals
5 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
10 0:14:04 HAMBLY, Sadie U13G
17 0:14:36 LEWIS-JONES, Andrea U13G
23 0:15:20 ROUTLEDGE, Esther U13G
50 0:44:00 Totals
6 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
15 0:14:25 HOPCROFT, Laura U13G
16 0:14:35 CLUEIT, Victoria U13G
22 0:15:14 MUTH, Laura U13G
53 0:44:14 Totals
7 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
13 0:14:22 PARSONS, Josie U13G
28 0:15:50 FOWLER, Kayleigh U13G
34 0:16:21 ASKAM, Naomi U13G
75 0:46:33 Totals
8 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
18 0:14:37 CLEMENTS, Megan U13G
29 0:15:56 DONALDSON, Mary U13G
31 0:16:12 GODDARD, Hannah U13G
78 0:46:45 Totals
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Race
103 1
104 3
108 4
Race
119 2
122 5
123 7
Race
105 6
102 8
106 12
Race
88 9
90 11
94 14
Race
115 10
116 17
118 23
Race
71 15
77 16
72 22
Race
107 13
100 28
99 34
Race
82 18
81 29
80 31
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Under 13 Girls - Saturday 14 January 2006. 1:50 pm

Provisional Result of the Under 13 Girls team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

9 : Nuneaton Harriers

Race
Place
20
21
39
80

12
Race
Place

36
41
42
119
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Time
0:14:52
0:15:05
0:17:51

0:47:48

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Time
0:15:37
0:15:44
0:16:13

0:47:34

Name

JOHNSON, Samantha
WHITE, Kayleigh
BELTCHER, Claire
Totals

Name

PARSONS, Steph
CLARKE, Laura
BECKETT, Gemma
Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time
0:16:14
0:17:32
0:17:52

0:51:38

Name

EASTHAUGH, Georgina
COLEMAN, Zoe
COLEMAN, Abigail
Totals

Sphinx AC

Time
0:16:31
0:17:52
0:18:54

0:53:17

Name
WASHINGTON, Rosie
BERGIN, Julia
HUDSPITH, Samantha
Totals

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race
96 20
89 21
91 39
Race
117 25
114 27
124 32
Race
79 33
84 38
85 40
Race
128 36
126 41
127 42
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 15 Girls

Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:30 pm

Provisional Results for U15G in finish order.

Race

Time
0:18:52
0:19:02
0:19:07
0:19:32
0:19:38
0:19:45
0:19:53
0:19:57
0:20:19
10 0:20:23
11 0:20:33
12 0:20:34
13 0:20:35
14 0:20:49
15 0:21:33
16 0:21:37
17 0:21:43
18 0:21:44
19 0:21:45
20 0:21:46
21 0:22:06
22 0:22:15
23 0:22:38
24 0:22:45
25 0:23:05
26 0:23:35
27 0:23:51
28 0:23:59
29 0:25:11
30 0:26:00

e}
8
o

OLCoONOOTUTDAWNEF

There were 30 finishers in the U15G category.

Name

POWELL, Monique
GUEST, Alice
ROTHMAN, Megan
DAVIS, Sarah
THORNTON, Abigail
BAGINSKIS, Lucy
COLE, Rowena
COOK, Beverley
HUGHES, Katie
OVERY, Emma
HOPCROFT, Sarah
WOOQD, Caroline
HOLT, Georgina
COLE, Davina
GIMSON, Charlotte
AYRES, Suzie
FULCHER, Emma
BRAGG, Emily
BEAMISH, Sarah
OWEN, Hannah
WASHINGTON, Katie
MUSGROVE, Hannah
FINCH, Alex
HOBDAY, Amanda
MEE, Ellyn

O'BRIAN, Becky
WRIGHT, Jessica
HICKS, Angela
KERTRESTEL, Charlotte
WALLERBERGER, Abbie

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
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Race
226 1
228 2
208 3
225 4
229 5
219 6
206 7
231 8
220 9
224 10
201 11
234 12
207 13
205 14
227 15
212 16
209 17
230 18
236 19
233 20
240 21
211 22
232 23
218 24
210 25
237 26
203 27
213 28
238 29
216 30
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 15 Girls
Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:18:52 POWELL, Monique U15G
2 0:19:02 GUEST, Alice U15G
4 0:19:32 DAVIS, Sarah U15G
7 0:57:26 Totals
2 : Coventry Godiva
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
7 0:19:53 COLE, Rowena U15G
13 0:20:35 HOLT, Georgina U15G
14 0:20:49 COLE, Davina U15G
34 1:01:17 Totals
3 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 0:19:07 ROTHMAN, Megan U15G
16 0:21:37 AYRES, Suzie U15G
17 0:21:43 FULCHER, Emma U15G
36 1:02:27 Totals
4 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
8 0:19:57 COOK, Beverley U15G
12 0:20:34 WOOQD, Caroline U15G
18 0:21:44 BRAGG, Emily U15G
38 1:02:15 Totals
5 : Nuneaton Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
6 0:19:45 BAGINSKIS, Lucy U15G
9 0:20:19 HUGHES, Katie U15G
24 0:22:45 HOBDAY, Amanda U15G
39 1:02:49 Totals
6 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
19 0:21:45 BEAMISH, Sarah U15G
21 0:22:06 WASHINGTON, Katie U15G
26 0:23:35 O'BRIAN, Becky U15G
66 1:07:26 Totals
7 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
22 0:22:15 MUSGROVE, Hannah U15G
25 0:23:05 MEE, Ellyn U15G
28 0:23:59 HICKS, Angela U15G
75 1:09:19 Totals
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Race

226 1

228 2

225 4
Race

206 7

207 13

205 14
Race

208 3

212 16

209 17
Race

231 8

234 12

230 18
Race

219 6

220 9

218 24
Race

236 19

240 21

237 26
Race

211 22

210 25

213 28
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 17 / 20 Women

Saturday 14 January 2006. 11:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Race

Time
0:19:40
0:20:15
0:20:57
0:21:34
0:21:50
0:22:14
0:22:34
0:23:13
0:23:16
10 0:23:28
11 0:23:38
12 0:23:56
13 0:24:14
14 0:24:14
15 0:24:32
16 0:24:41
17 0:24:54
18 0:25:59
19 0:27:30
20 0:28:15
21 0:29:36
22 0:29:57
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Name

KENNEY, Olivia
KINNEY, Jordan
MUSGRAVE, Jenny
GIBSON, Amy
TARPLEE, Claire
POWELL, Nicole
LOFTUS, Tessa
CHARD, Rachel
STARLING, Alison
HENSHAW, Charlotte
HODGSON, Claire
0O,CONNOR, Sarah
CHARLTON, Rebecca
STYNES, Katherine
BRYCE, Victoria
RUSSELL, Roxanne
STUART, Kathryn
ROBERTS, Sophie
HARVEY, Melissa
DOUGHTY, Claire
NUNAN, Emily
STEVENS, Katherine

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Saracens RC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC

There were 22 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
u20w
ui7w
Ui7w
Ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
u20w
Ui7w
u20w
u20w
Ui7w
Ui7w
u20w
u20w
ui7w
Ui7w
u20w
u20w
u20w
Ui7w
Ui7w
ui7w
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Race
29 1
318 2
321 3
309 4
323 5
317 6
23 7
310 8
32 9
28 10
319 11
322 12
24 13
30 14
316 15
301 16
33 17
26 18
25 19
305 20
307 21
308 22
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 17 / 20 Women

Saturday 14 January 2006. 11:30 am

Provisional Results for U17W in finish order.

Race

e}
8
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13

There were 13 finishers in the U17W category.

Time
0:20:15
0:20:57
0:21:34
0:21:50
0:22:14
0:23:13
0:23:38
0:23:56
0:24:32
0:24:41
0:28:15
0:29:36
0:29:57

Name

KINNEY, Jordan
MUSGRAVE, Jenny
GIBSON, Amy
TARPLEE, Claire
POWELL, Nicole
CHARD, Rachel
HODGSON, Claire
0O,CONNOR, Sarah
BRYCE, Victoria
RUSSELL, Roxanne
DOUGHTY, Claire
NUNAN, Emily
STEVENS, Katherine

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC

Race Age Category
Ui7w
ui7w
Ui7w
Ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
Ui7w
Ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
Ui7w
Ui7w
ui7w
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Race

318 2
321 3
309 4
323 5
317 6
310 8
319 11
322 12
316 15
301 16
305 20
307 21
308 22
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006
Under 17 / 20 Women

Saturday 14 January 2006. 11:30 am

Provisional Result of the U17W team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:20:15 KINNEY, Jordan U17w 318 2
5 0:22:14 POWELL, Nicole ui7zw 317 6
7 0:23:38 HODGSON, Claire uizw 319 11
13 1:06:07 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
2 0:20:57 MUSGRAVE, Jenny Ui7w 321 3
4 0:21:50 TARPLEE, Claire ui7w 323 5
8 0:23:56 0O,CONNOR, Sarah ui7w 322 12
14 1:06:43 Totals
3 : Leamington C & AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
11 0:28:15 DOUGHTY, Claire ui7w 305 20
12 0:29:36  NUNAN, Emily ui7w 307 21
13 0:29:57 STEVENS, Katherine ui7w 308 22

36 1:27:48 Totals
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006
Under 17 / 20 Women

Saturday 14 January 2006. 11:30 am

Provisional Results for U20W in finish order. Race

Race

Place Time Name Team Race Age Category
1 0:19:40 KENNEY, Olivia Royal Sutton Coldfield AC u20w 29 1
2 0:22:34 LOFTUS, Tessa Birmingham Rowheath AC u20w 23 7
3 0:23:16 STARLING, Alison Solihull & Small Heath AC u20w 32 9
4 0:23:28 HENSHAW, Charlotte Nuneaton Harriers u20w 28 10
5 0:24:14 CHARLTON, Rebecca Coventry Godiva u20w 24 13
6 0:24:14 STYNES, Katherine Saracens RC u20w 30 14
7 0:24:54 STUART, Kathryn Sphinx AC u20w 33 17
8 0:25:59 ROBERTS, Sophie Leamington C & AC u20w 26 18
9 0:27:30 HARVEY, Melissa Leamington C & AC u20w 25 19

There were 9 finishers in the U20W category.
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Senior / Vet Women

Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:55 pm

Provisional Results for All Ladies in finish order.

Race

Time
0:27:21
0:28:27
0:29:22
0:30:37
0:30:40
0:30:44
0:30:51
0:31:20
0:31:33
10 0:31:39
11 0:31:44
12 0:32:23
13 0:32:29
14 0:32:32
15 0:32:34
16 0:33:00
17 0:33:05
18 0:33:10
19 0:33:27
20 0:33:52
21 0:34:20
22 0:34:25
23 0:34:34
24 0:34:40
25 0:34:44
26 0:34:47
27 0:34:49
28 0:34:51
29 0:35:10
30 0:35:12
31 0:35:21
32 0:35:23
33 0:35:32
34 0:35:55
35 0:35:59
36 0:36:21
37 0:36:23
38 0:36:25
39 0:36:46
40 0:36:49
41 0:36:50
42 0:36:53
43 0:36:59
44 0:37:42
45 0:39:33
46 0:39:36
47 0:39:39
48 0:39:42
49 0:40:09
50 0:40:15
51 0:42:26
52 0:44:26
53 0:44:39
54 0:44:56
55 0:46:26
56 0:47:00
57 0:49:25
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Name

KENNEY, Laura
HARRISON, Sue
MORSER, Kira
FINCH, Helen
KIRKHAM, Myshola
GREENFIELD, Elanor

WILLIAMSON, Monica

EMERY, Joanne
MANGER, Faye
WOOQODS, Eleanor
SMITH, Becky
FLANNER, Lucy
WOOQODS, Nicola
FREEMAN, Rebecca
TAWNEY, Susie
EVANS, Sian
COOK, Rachel
CASWELL, Yvonne
CARLIN, Annette
EDWARDS, Victoria
BEACHAM, Emily
DAY, Emma
BROWN, S
DENLEY, Loretto
KIRK, Lesley
MCDONALD, Linda
BLACKMAN, Lisa
BLOWER, Zara
TANNER, Michelle
HUTSBY, Georgina
HARMAN, Louise
BLAKE, Elizabeth
CARTER, Val
HOWELLS, Helen
CRAIG, Diana
ROBERTS, Ann
LUNDY, Kate
GASCOIGNE, Julie
LOVICK, Stephanie
BEAUMONT, Claire

SOUTHWOOD, Debbie

KIRKHAM, Ann
SHERREN, Lynn

EHRENBERG, Margaret

SAMPSON, Kathy
BLAND, Sarah
CLARK, Jenny
HOWELL, Alison
APPLEBY, Laura
CHURCHILL, Wendy
DABLE, Pauline
TIMMS, Vicki
ANDREW, Emma
LAWLOR, Karen
STUART, Jacqueline
HOULISTON, Kathryn
SCHOLES, Jackie

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Woodford Green

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Northbrook AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC IND
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Saracens RC

Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Saracens RC

Northbrook AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Saracens RC

Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
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Race
417 1
404 2
461 3
444 4
393 5
416 6
406 7
433 8
384 9
419 10
411 11
446 12
418 13
448 14
403 15
452 16
381 17
462 18
425 19
469 20
398 21
401 22
455 23
410 24
465 25
394 26
440 27
400 28
387 29
468 30
383 31
450 32
420 33
405 34
430 35
423 36
428 37
431 38
437 39
389 40
390 41
392 42
463 43
451 44
467 45
466 46
441 47
402 48
439 49
459 50
399 51
434 52
408 53
458 54
456 55
435 56
460 57
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Senior / Vet Women - Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:55 pm
Provisional Results for All Ladies in finish order.

Race
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category
58 0:50:16 FENTIMAN, E Sparkhill Harriers VF

There were 58 finishers in the All Ladies category.
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Race

453 58
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Senior

Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:55 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Leamington C & AC

Race
Place
2

7

15
22
46

Time Name
0:28:27 HARRISON, Sue
0:30:51 WILLIAMSON, Monica
0:32:34 TAWNEY, Susie
0:34:25 DAY, Emma
2:06:17 Totals

2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC

Race
Place
4

12

14

27
57

Time Name
0:30:37 FINCH, Helen
0:32:23 FLANNER, Lucy
0:32:32 FREEMAN, Rebecca
0:34:49 BLACKMAN, Lisa
2:10:21 Totals

3 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Race
Place
1

10

13

33
57

4

Race
Place

116

Time Name
0:27:21 KENNEY, Laura
0:31:39 WOODS, Eleanor
0:32:29 WOODS, Nicola
0:35:32 CARTER, Val
2:07:01 Totals

Birchfield Harriers

Time Name
0:31:33 MANGER, Faye
0:33:05 COOK, Rachel
0:35:10 TANNER, Michelle
0:35:21 HARMAN, Louise
2:15:09 Totals

Rugby & Northampton AC

Time Name
0:31:20 EMERY, Joanne
0:33:27 CARLIN, Annette
0:35:59 CRAIG, Diana
0:36:23 LUNDY, Kate
2:17:09 Totals

Sparkhill Harriers

Time Name
0:33:00 EVANS, Sian
0:34:34 BROWN, S
0:35:23 BLAKE, Elizabeth
0:37:42 EHRENBERG, Margaret
2:20:39 Totals

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Time Name
0:33:10 CASWELL, Yvonne
0:34:44 KIRK, Lesley
0:35:12 HUTSBY, Georgina
0:36:59 SHERREN, Lynn
2:20:05 Totals

Race Age Category
SF
VF
VF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF
VF

Race Age Category

Race Age Category

Race Age Category

Race Age Category

Vet Women
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Race
404 2
406 7
403 15
401 22
Race
444 4
446 12
448 14
440 27
Race
417 1
419 10
418 13
420 33
Race
384 9
381 17
387 29
383 31
Race
433 8
425 19
430 35
428 37
Race
452 16
455 23
450 32
451 44
Race
462 18
465 25
468 30
463 43
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Senior / Vet Women - Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:55 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
Leamington C & AC

8

Race
Place

Time
0:34:51
0:35:55
0:39:33
0:39:42

2:30:01

Name

BLOWER, Zara
HOWELLS, Helen
SAMPSON, Kathy
HOWELL, Alison
Totals

: Sphinx AC

Time
0:40:15
0:44:56
0:46:26
0:49:25

3:01:02

Name

CHURCHILL, Wendy
LAWLOR, Karen
STUART, Jacqueline
SCHOLES, Jackie
Totals

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
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Race
400 28
405 34
467 45
402 48
Race
459 50
458 54
456 55
460 57
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 13 Boys

Saturday 14 January 2006. 1:30 pm

Provisional Results for U13B in finish order.

Race

Time
0:11:47
0:11:51
0:11:58
0:12:04
0:12:31
0:12:33
0:12:34
0:12:34
0:12:34
10 0:12:38
11 0:12:45
12 0:12:51
:12:55
:12:56
:12:57
:13:07
:13:07
:13:16
113:21
11
11
11
11
11
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3:29
3:31

3:55
3:58

35 0:14:38
36 0:14:41
37 0:14:46
38 0:14:48
39 0:14:53
40 0:14:56
41 0:23:28

There were 41 finishers in the U13B category.

Name
MANDER, Will
MILLS, Daniel

PICKERING, Christopher

HANLON, Callum
SMITH, Kieran
REBEIRO, Daniel
WOOQD, Chris
GRAY, Jack
TURNBULL, AARON
ALLEN, Guy
SMITH, Adrian
WHITE, Robert
GRAY, Nathan
MCKEOWN, Michael
MCCAW, Stuart
FELLOWS, Nick
ROSE, Matthew
LARCOMBE, Theo
STERN, Sam
ROBEY, Grant
SCOTT, Paul
ALLEN, Scott
LEWIS, Samuel
GRIFFITHS, Ben
BULL, Jimmy
MORRIS, Miles
PERRY, Chris
PROSSER, Ben
TAYLOR, Sam
BULL, Matthew
GEORGE, Robert
THEWLIS, Patrick
WILSON, Andy
COZENS, Jamie
OXLEY, Leigh
MARRS, Lee
ROTHMAN, Isaac
TIMOTHY, Andrew
RANDALL, Ryan
WALSH, Scott
GEORGE, Adam
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Team

Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Saracens RC

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sphinx AC

Saracens RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Saracens RC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Saracens RC

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
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Race
157 1
169 2
182 3
163 4
171 5
183 6
165 7
146 8
185 9
158 10
156 11
167 12
168 13
153 14
172 15
149 16
154 17
174 18
164 19
170 20
148 21
162 22
178 23
141 24
161 25
145 26
192 27
176 28
193 29
160 30
181 31
143 32
166 33
189 34
191 35
186 36
159 37
177 38
188 39
187 40
179 41
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 13 Boys
Saturday 14 January 2006. 1:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Leamington C & AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:11:47 MANDER, Will ui3B
4 0:12:04 HANLON, Callum U13B
7 0:12:34 'WOOD, Chris U13B
12 0:36:25 Totals
2 : Nuneaton Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
2 0:11:51 MILLS, Daniel uisB
12 0:12:51 WHITE, Robert U13B
13 0:12:55 GRAY, Nathan U13B
27 0:37:37 Totals
3 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
5 0:12:31 SMITH, Kieran Ui3B
15 0:12:57 MCCAW, Stuart uiss
18 0:13:16 LARCOMBE, Theo U13B
38 0:38:44 Totals
4 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
3 0:11:58 PICKERING, Christopher U13B
6 0:12:33 REBEIRO, Daniel uiss
31 0:14:18 GEORGE, Robert U13B
40 0:38:49 Totals
5 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
10 0:12:38 ALLEN, Guy U13B
11 0:12:45 SMITH, Adrian ui3B
19 0:13:21 STERN, Sam ui3B
40 0:38:44 Totals
6 : Coventry Godiva
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
14 0:12:56 MCKEOWN, Michael U13B
16 0:13:07 FELLOWS, Nick uisB
17 0:13:07 ROSE, Matthew uisB
47 0:39:10 Totals
7 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 0:12:34 TURNBULL, AARON Ui3B
27 0:14:08 PERRY, Chris U13B
34 0:14:35 COZENS, Jamie Ui3B
70 0:41:17 Totals
8 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
22 0:13:35 ALLEN, Scott Ui3B
25 0:14:01 BULL, Jimmy Ui3B
30 0:14:13 BULL, Matthew Ui3B
77 0:41:49 Totals
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Race

157 1

163 4

165 7
Race

169 2

167 12

168 13
Race

171 5

172 15

174 18
Race

182 3

183 6

181 31
Race

158 10

156 11

164 19
Race

153 14

149 16

154 17
Race

185 9

192 27

189 34
Race

162 22

161 25

160 30
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Under 13 Boys - Saturday 14 January 2006. 1:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

9 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place Time Name
24 0:13:58 GRIFFITHS, Ben
26 0:14:04 MORRIS, Miles
32 0:14:21 THEWLIS, Patrick
82 0:42:23 Totals

10 : Saracens RC
Race
Place Time Name
23 0:13:55 LEWIS, Samuel
28 0:14:09 PROSSER, Ben
38 0:14:48 TIMOTHY, Andrew
89 0:42:52 Totals

11 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name
35 0:14:38 OXLEY, Leigh
36 0:14:41 MARRS, Lee
39 0:14:53 RANDALL, Ryan
110 0:44:12 Totals

Race Age Category
U13B
ui3B
uisB

Race Age Category
U13B
uisB
Uhki:}

Race Age Category
uiss
U13B
uiss
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Race
141 24
145 26
143 32
Race
178 23
176 28
177 38
Race
191 35
186 36
188 39
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 15 Boys

Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:05 pm

Provisional Results for U15B in finish order.

Race

Time
0:15:56
0:16:41
0:16:47
0:16:55
0:17:19
0:17:29
0:17:31
0:17:41
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There were 30 finishers in the U15B category.

Name

BULL, Chris
EASTAUGH, Charlie
TRUELOVE, Sam
O'DONNEL, Richard
MORLEY, Lewis
PLANT, Matthew
MCCORQUADALE, Philip
DELANEY, Thomas
SUTTON, Daniel
TAYLOR, Bradley
BREAKWELL, Nathaniel
CLEAVER, Luke
GIBNEY, James
PRITCHARD-JONES, Robert
BROWN, Andrew
COOK, Simon
PARKER, Oliver
WRIGHT, Dan
HEELES, Jason
MORGAN, Aaron
MEE, Jack
PITCHER, David
WHITE, Adam
TOMLINSON, Troy
SMITH, Daniel
HUNT, Jonathan
SIMPSON, Leon
DOWNING, Andrew
BOWMAN, Richard
LORD, Alistair

Team

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Daventry AC

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
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Race
263 1
265 2
271 3
253 4
252 5
279 6
262 7
280 8
272 9
256 10
267 11
281 12
277 13
254 14
275 15
276 16
274 17
286 18
284 19
282 20
264 21
278 22
268 23
285 24
255 25
258 26
257 27
259 28
260 29
283 30
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 15 Boys
Saturday 14 January 2006. 12:05 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Leamington C & AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:15:56 BULL, Chris U15B
2 0:16:41 EASTAUGH, Charlie u1isB
11 0:17:56 BREAKWELL, Nathaniel U15B
14 0:50:33 Totals
2 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
4 0:16:55 O'DONNEL, Richard U15B
5 0:17:19 MORLEY, Lewis uisB
10 0:17:50 TAYLOR, Bradley U15B
19 0:52:04 Totals
3 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 0:16:47 TRUELOVE, Sam U15B
9 0:17:47 SUTTON, Daniel uisB
17 0:18:32 PARKER, Oliver uisB
29 0:53:06 Totals
4 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
6 0:17:29 PLANT, Matthew U15B
13 0:18:11 GIBNEY, James u1isB
16 0:18:26 COOK, Simon u1isB
35 0:54:06 Totals
5 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
8 0:17:41 DELANEY, Thomas uisB
12 0:18:07 CLEAVER, Luke U15B
20 0:19:00 MORGAN, Aaron uisB
40 0:54:48 Totals
6 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
14 0:18:15 PRITCHARD-JONES, Robert u1isB
25 0:19:52 SMITH, Daniel U15B
27 0:20:17 SIMPSON, Leon U1sB
66 0:58:24 Totals
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Race

263 1

265 2

267 11
Race

253 4

252 5

256 10
Race

271 3

272 9

274 17
Race

279 6

277 13

276 16
Race

280 8

281 12

282 20
Race

254 14

255 25

257 27
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 17 Men

Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:10 pm

Provisional Results for U17M in finish order.

Race

Time
0:20:56
0:21:39
0:21:57
0:22:27
0:22:29
0:22:33
0:22:43
0:22:45
0:22:58
10 0:23:34
11 0:23:42
12 0:23:44
13 0:24:07
14 0:24:38
15 0:25:03
16 0:25:26
17 0:25:51
18 0:26:05
19 0:26:25
20 0:26:57
21 0:27:10
22 0:27:14
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There were 22 finishers in the U17M category.

Name

DIVALL, Gregory
LYSTER, Nicholas
MUNN, Lee
TIMOTHY, Matthew
ALLEN, Steven
STUART, Scott
SHAIL, Lenny
BIRD, Antony
PALMER, Adrian
PRINCE, Jamie
EVANS, Michael
NEWTON, Josh
GRIMLEY, Thomas
WRIGHT, Robert
SPENCER, Toby
REID, Marcus
HILL, Edward
LANGLEY, Jamie
DORE, Will
PIAZZON, Gary
EYRE, Joshua
TAYLOR, Steven

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Saracens RC

Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC

Race Age Category
Ui7M
ui7m
Ui7M
Ui7M
ui7m
ui7m
Ui7M
Ui7M
ui7m
ui7m
Ui7M
Ui7M
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
Ui7M
Ui7M
ui7m
ui7m
Ui7M
Ui7M
ui7m
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Race
358 1
365 2
338 3
362 4
348 5
350 6
341 7
363 8
334 9
331 10
357 11
339 12
340 13
360 14
366 15
333 16
361 17
349 18
346 19
345 20
336 21
347 22
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006

Under 17 Men
Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:10 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Coventry Godiva

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 0:21:57 MUNN, Lee Ui7M
7 0:22:43 SHAIL, Lenny ui7M
12 0:23:44 NEWTON, Josh Ui7M

22 1:08:24 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC

Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
2 0:21:39 LYSTER, Nicholas Ui7M
8 0:22:45 BIRD, Antony Ul7M
15 0:25:03 SPENCER, Toby uizm
25 1:09:27 Totals
3 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 0:22:58 PALMER, Adrian uizm
10 0:23:34 PRINCE, Jamie uizm
16 0:25:26 REID, Marcus uUi7M

35 1:11:58 Totals
4 : Leamington C & AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
5 0:22:29 ALLEN, Steven Ui7M
18 0:26:05 LANGLEY, Jamie uizm
22 0:27:14 TAYLOR, Steven uizm

45 1:15:48 Totals
5 : Coventry Godiva

Race

Place Time Name Race Age Category
13 0:24:07 GRIMLEY, Thomas Ui7M
19 0:26:25 DORE, Will Ui7M
20 0:26:57 PIAZZON, Gary Ui7M

52 1:17:29 Totals
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Race
338 3
341 7
339 12
Race
365 2
363 8
366 15
Race
334 9
331 10
333 16
Race
348 5
349 18
347 22
Race
340 13
346 19
345 20
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006
Under 20 / Senior / Vet Men

Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Men in finish order.

Race

Time
0:35:36
0:36:46
0:37:30
0:38:09
0:38:58
0:39:26
0:39:29
0:39:45
0:39:47
10 0:39:49
11 0:40:07
12 0:40:32
13 0:40:41
14 0:40:59
15 0:41:00
16 0:41:01
17 0:41:09
18 0:41:17
19 0:41:28
20 0:42:01
21 0:42:14
22 0:42:16
23 0:42:19
24 0:42:21
25 0:42:22
26 0:42:26
27 0:42:33
28 0:42:37
29 0:42:40
30 0:42:45
31 0:42:52
32 0:43:01
33 0:43:03
34 0:43:14
35 0:43:22
36 0:43:43
37 0:43:44
38 0:44:06
39 0:44:11
40 0:44:17
41 0:44:20
42 0:44:32
43 0:44:33
44 0:44:35
45 0:44:36
46 0:44:38
47 0:44:39
48 0:44:53
49 0:44:54
50 0:44:55
51 0:45:05
52 0:45:10
53 0:45:14
54 0:45:20
55 0:45:26
56 0:45:35
57 0:45:44
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Name

WALSH, James
COLE, David
HAZELL, Scott
TAYLOR, Richard
BOON, Stuart
BOULDSTRIDGE, Mike
KEENE, Aaron
MUDDEMAN, John
RILEY, Darren
HARPER, Richard
HILL, George
GRIGGS, James
HOLMES, Nathan
HAWKINS, Neil
SHACKLETON, Paul
BOND, Simon
GREEN, Brian
MINTON, Rob
KINSON, Simon
GRIFFIN, Paul
LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve
KARR, Andrew
ATTWOOLL, Jolyon
UNDERWOOD, Stuart
RASHID, Sammy
ASHLEY, Jonathan
PRICE, Tim
PICKSLEY, James
GRISTWOOD, Graham
REEVES, Pete
MILNER, Stephen
GRAY, Richard
ECKLOFF, Preston
MCEVOY, Brian
GOSNALL, Toby
SPEED, Harvey
LAWSON, Glynn
POTTER, Dave
EMERY, Stephen
WILLIAMS, Mick
HUDSPITH, Mick
TREMBLAY, Frederic
SOUTHWOOD, Tauny
FOWLER, Harry
HAWKES, Keith
BUTLER, Matthew
ROBERTS, Steven
FOWLER, Eric
HOMES, Roger
WILLIAMS, Colin
PATTON, Graham
COOK, Nicholas
ROTHMAN, Jim
LAWRENCE, Graham
HOWES, Steve
FROGGATT, Paul
BAKER, Mark
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Team

Leeds City

Royal Air Force

Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Birchfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva
Northbrook AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Liverpool Pembroke
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Centurion RC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva

Saracens RC

Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Northbrook AC

Race Age Category

Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2008

Race

668 1
670 2
521 3
522 4
657 5
481 6
671 7
557 8
645 9

53 10

46 11
524 12
585 13
675 14
672 15
606 16
554 17
679 18
561 19
560 20
629 21
628 22
530 23
499 24
669 25
636 26
632 27
656 28
542 29
644 30

55 31
493 32
509 33
498 34
505 35

49 36
621 37
552 38

54 39
551 40
658 41
607 42
501 43
492 44
674 45
564 46
556 47
597 48
543 49
637 50
663 51

57 52
562 53
635 54
630 55
631 56
581 57
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Under 20 / Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Men in finish order.

117

Time
0:46:05
0:46:09
0:46:19
0:46:33
0:46:34
0:46:37
0:46:38
0:46:51
0:46:52
0:46:56
0:47:01
0:47:04
0:47:06
0:47:10
0:47:11
0:47:41
0:47:43
0:47:54
0:47:54
0:48:07
0:48:10
0:48:12
0:48:28
0:48:35
0:48:37
0:48:47
0:48:52
0:49:25
0:49:37
0:50:04
0:50:06
0:50:07
0:50:17
0:50:19
0:50:28
0:50:40
0:50:48
0:50:57
0:51:06
0:51:08
0:51:22
0:51:28
0:52:02
0:52:34
0:52:51
0:52:57
0:53:13
0:53:43
0:53:45
0:53:48
0:53:56
0:54:03
0:54:06
0:54:50
0:55:22
0:55:51
0:56:22
0:57:08
0:58:39
0:58:48

Name

FRENCH, Richard
FAIRCLOUGH, Owen
CLEARY, Tom
STEEL, Richard
KENNEY, Paul
COLBOURNE, Stephen
ANDERSON, Howard
MACDONALD, Alistair
BROWN, S

HOY, Tony
MCARDLE, Des
BOWYER, Malcolm
ACFORD, Bryan
MONTGOMERY, Alex
MCHUGH, Dan
LIVELY, Brennan
JACKSON, Stephen
GOODCHILD, Phil
MILLER, Brian
BASNETT, Nigel
DALZELL, John
HURCOMBE, Paul
ADKIN, Andy
GREENFIELD, Peter
CARROLL, Andrew
HAWKINS, Paul
THOMPSON, Rob
GRIFFITHS, Bob
O'BRIEN, Tony
GARLIC, Graham
CHADWICK, Charles
PATTERSON, David
MASON, Steve
WILSON, Phil
ROBERTS, Graham
ORME, Gordon
LUDFORD, Martin
WHITEHOUSE, Andrew
TAYLOR, Wayne
WEBSTER, P
HINKS, Craig
SMITH, Martin
JACKSON, Tony
GEORGE, Michael
CARNEY, Richard
ASTON, Mick
PRENTICE, Neil
KIRK, Steve

TIMMS, Tony
KIDMAN, Gavin
FENTIMAN, C
GREENHALF, Richard
MILES, Roger
MARSHALL, Philip
COYLE, Mark
BLOWER, Dave
KELLY, Dave
DABLE, Tom

FRAIN, Tony
SHILLINGTON, Stef
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Team

Northbrook AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Kenilworth Runners

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sphinx AC

Northbrook AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Saracens RC

Nuneaton Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Saracens RC

Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook AC

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers

Massey Ferguson
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saracens RC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saracens RC

Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners

Race Age Category
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Race
582 58
654 59
615 60
549 61
609 62
659 63
577 64
502 65
655 66
586 67
617 68
676 69
616 70
559 71
589 72
545 73
544 74
682 75
553 76
596 77
608 78
495 79
618 80
603 81
641 82
673 83
550 84
541 85
624 86
558 87
599 88
598 89
587 90
664 91
555 92
489 93
497 94
594 95
604 96
653 97
639 98
576 99
680 100
620 101
491 102
684 103
514 104
677 105
622 106
643 107
642 108
540 109
612 110
678 111
667 112
683 113
662 114
539 115
490 116
548 117
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Under 20 / Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Men in finish order.

Race
Place
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Time

1:00:22
1:00:32
1:00:39
1:01:36
1:02:13
1:02:45
1:03:22
1:04:11
1:07:52
1:21:16

Name

PHILLIPS, Dave
BROCK, Kevin
AYLMER, John
GLOVER, Andy
HOBDAY, Kirk
FRENCH, Tony
KYD, Bunny
MORRIS, Michael
HAMBRIDGE, Garry
BRICHER, Colin

Team

Massey Ferguson
Sphinx AC

Massey Ferguson
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Kenilworth Runners
Nuneaton Harriers
Kenilworth Runners

There were 127 finishers in the All Men category.

Race Age Category
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Race
574 118
665 119
566 120
602 121
601 122
583 123
611 124
546 125
600 126
538 127
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Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
1:

Race
Place

Coventry Godiva

Time Name

0:37:30 HAZELL, Scott

0:38:09 TAYLOR, Richard

0:40:07 HILL, George

0:40:32 GRIGGS, James

0:42:19 ATTWOOLL, Jolyon

0:43:43 SPEED, Harvey
4:02:20 Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time Name

0:39:45 MUDDEMAN, John

0:39:49 HARPER, Richard

0:41:09 GREEN, Brian

0:41:28 KINSON, Simon

0:42:01 GRIFFIN, Paul

0:44:06 POTTER, Dave
4:08:18 Totals

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Time Name

0:42:14 LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve

0:42:16 KARR, Andrew

0:42:26 ASHLEY, Jonathan

0:42:33 PRICE, Tim

0:44:55 WILLIAMS, Colin

0:45:10 COOK, Nicholas
4:19:34 Totals

Birmingham Rowheath AC

Time Name

0:42:21 UNDERWOOD, Stuart
0:43:01 GRAY, Richard
0:43:14 MCEVOY, Brian
0:43:22 GOSNALL, Toby
0:44:33 SOUTHWOOD, Tauny
0:44:35 FOWLER, Harry
4:21:06 Totals

Sparkhill Harriers

Time Name

0:39:47 RILEY, Darren

0:42:37 PICKSLEY, James

0:42:45 REEVES, Pete

0:46:09 FAIRCLOUGH, Owen

0:46:52 BROWN, S

0:48:37 CARROLL, Andrew
4:26:47 Totals

Race Age Category
SM

SM

Race Age Category
SM

Race Age Category
VM
SM
VM
SM
SM
VM
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006
Under 20 / Senior / Vet Men

Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:30 pm

Race
521 3
522 4
46 11
524 12
530 23
49 36
Race
557 8
53 10
554 17
561 19
560 20
552 38
Race
629 21
628 22
636 26
632 27
637 50
57 52
Race
499 24
493 32
498 34
505 35
501 43
492 44
Race
645 9
656 28
644 30
654 59
655 66
641 82
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Under 20 / Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

6 : Stratford Upon Avon AC

Race
Place

Time
0:40:59
0:41:17
0:44:36
0:47:04
0:47:54
0:48:47

4:30:37

Name

HAWKINS, Neil
MINTON, Rob
HAWKES, Keith
BOWYER, Malcolm
GOODCHILD, Phil
HAWKINS, Paul
Totals

Kenilworth Runners

Time
0:42:40
0:44:17
0:44:54
0:46:33
0:47:41
0:47:43

4:33:48

Name

GRISTWOOD, Graham
WILLIAMS, Mick
HOMES, Roger
STEEL, Richard
LIVELY, Brennan
JACKSON, Stephen
Totals

Northbrook AC

Time
0:40:41
0:45:44
0:46:05
0:46:38
0:46:56
0:47:11

4:33:15

Name

HOLMES, Nathan
BAKER, Mark
FRENCH, Richard
ANDERSON, Howard
HOY, Tony
MCHUGH, Dan
Totals

Sphinx AC

Time
0:38:58
0:44:20
0:45:05
0:46:37
0:50:19
0:55:22

4:40:41

Name

BOON, Stuart
HUDSPITH, Mick
PATTON, Graham
COLBOURNE, Stephen
WILSON, Phil

COYLE, Mark

Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time
0:44:38
0:44:39
0:45:14
0:47:10
0:47:54
0:50:04

4:39:39

Name

BUTLER, Matthew
ROBERTS, Steven
ROTHMAN, Jim
MONTGOMERY, Alex
MILLER, Brian
GARLIC, Graham
Totals

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Time
0:41:01
0:44:32
0:46:34
0:48:10
0:54:06
1:03:22

4:57:45
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Name

BOND, Simon
TREMBLAY, Frederic
KENNEY, Paul
DALZELL, John
MILES, Roger

KYD, Bunny

Totals

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SM
VM
VM
VM
SM
SM

Race Age Category
SM
VM
SM
VM
VM
VM

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SM
VM
VM
VM
VM
SM

Race Age Category
SM

Race
675 14
679 18
674 45
676 69
682 75
673 83
Race
542 29
551 40
543 49
549 61
545 73
544 74
Race
585 13
581 57
582 58
577 64
586 67
589 72
Race
657 5
658 41
663 51
659 63
664 91
667 112
Race
564 46
556 47
562 53
559 71
553 76
558 87
Race
606 16
607 42
609 62
608 78
612 110
611 124
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2006, Under 20 / Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 14 January 2006. 2:30 pm
Provisional Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

12 : Nuneaton Harriers

Race
Place
48

13
Race
Place

84
85

109

115

117

125

635

Time
0:44:53
0:48:07
0:48:35
0:50:06
0:50:07
0:51:06

4:52:54

Name

FOWLER, Eric
BASNETT, Nigel
GREENFIELD, Peter
CHADWICK, Charles
PATTERSON, David
TAYLOR, Wayne
Totals

: Kenilworth Runners

Time
0:48:52
0:49:25
0:54:03
0:57:08
0:58:48
1:04:11

5:32:27

Name

THOMPSON, Rob
GRIFFITHS, Bob
GREENHALF, Richard
DABLE, Tom
SHILLINGTON, Stef
MORRIS, Michael
Totals
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Race
Race Age Category
VM 597 48
VM 596 77
VM 603 81
VM 599 88
SM 598 89
SM 604 96
Race
Race Age Category
SM 550 84
VM 541 85
VM 540 109
VM 539 115
VM 548 117
VM 546 125
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